
2024-2025
Iola Lady Bulldog Junior High Basketball Schedule
Day Date Opponent Location Time

Tuesday 11/5/2024 Anderson Away 4:30 & 5:30

Thursday 11/14/2024 Bremond Home 4:30 & 5:30

Monday 11/18/2024 Mumford Away 4:30 & 5:30

Monday 12/2/2024 Somerville Home 4:30 & 5:30

Monday 12/9/2024 Burton Away 4:30 & 5:30

Monday 12/16/2024 Snook Home 4:30 & 5:30

Thursday 1/9/2025 Hearne Away 6:30 & 7:30

Thursday 1/16/2025 Normangee Away 6:30 & 7:30

Thursday 1/23/2025 Bremond Away 6:30 & 7:30

Thursday 1/30/2025 Mumford Home 6:30 & 7:30

Monday 2/3/2025 Somerville Away 6:30 & 7:30


